

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

C.C.No.2573 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
1.	25.09.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri Syiad Anwar Basha, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri K. Gani Reddy, learned Counsel for the Petitioner. 2. Issue notice to the Respondents, returnable in four weeks. 3. List the matter on 30.10.2025. JKS <u>GRKP, J</u>	

